(FCFA) 

Délai 

L’ACQUISITION D’UN 
COMPACTEUR DE 10.5T 

NKOTENG 80 000 000 
Quatre-vingt-
dix (90) jours 

5. Cautionnement provisoire 

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, la caution de 

soumission d’un montant égal à un million six cent mille (1 600 000) Francs CFA 
établie par une banque de premier ordre ou par une compagnie d’assurance agréée par 

le Ministère chargé des finances, valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date 
originale de validité des offres. 

A l’ouverture, l’absence du cautionnement provisoire entraîne le rejet

[...]

Funding 
Source 

Estimated Budget 
(TTC) 

Deadline 

Supply of a 10.5T with a NKOTANG 
COUNCIL 

NKOTENG 80 000 000 Ninety (180) days 

5. Provisional guarantee  
Each tenderer must join to his administrative parts, the bid bond of an amount equal to 

one million six hundred thousand (1 600 000) Francs CFA established by a bank of 
first order approved by the Ministry in charge of finances, valid during thirty (30) days 

beyond the original date of validity of the offers. 

6. Consultation of the Tender Document (DAO):  

REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROUN